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Haydn Jonathan Mursell

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Haydn Jonathan Mursell
Postcode

Date of birth February 1971

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LENDLEASE CONSTRUCTION
HOLDINGS (EUROPE) LIMITED
CROWNGAP CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

BOVIS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
LEND LEASE DORMANT HOLDINGS
LIMITED

WYSEPLANT

LEND LEASE DORMANT (NO 10)
LIMITED

LEND LEASE DORMANT (NO 8)
LIMITED

LENDLEASE CONSULTING
(EUROPE) LIMITED

LEND LEASE DORMANT (NO 6)
LIMITED

BOVIS ENGINEERING LIMITED
LENDLEASE N0204 BLOCK B
LIMITED

LENDLEASE CONSTRUCTION
NORTH WESTERN LIMITED
LEHRER MCGOVERN
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LEND LEASE DORMANT (NO 2)
LIMITED

AHJI LIMITED

LENDLEASE N0204 BLOCK A
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
00231889

00568580

03871350
03365849

00727606
05840255

05804343

03826968

05804292

00368194
05754731

00989307

00546581

05804291

00895002
05804340

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

In Liquidation
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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ACA

911694275

911694275

British

App. Date

App. Date
31/07/2007

23/07/2007

23/07/2007
23/07/2007

07/11/2006
07/11/2006

07/11/2006

07/11/2006

07/11/2006

07/11/2006
07/11/2006

07/11/2006

07/11/2006

07/11/2006

07/11/2006
07/11/2006

Res. Date

Res. Date
08/09/2008

08/09/2008

08/09/2008
08/09/2008

08/09/2008
08/09/2008

08/09/2008

08/09/2008

08/09/2008
25/09/2007

08/09/2008

08/09/2008

08/09/2008

08/09/2008
25/09/2007

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
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Haydn Jonathan Mursell

LENDLEASE INFRASTRUCTURE
HOLDINGS (EUROPE) LIMITED
LENDLEASE CONSTRUCTION
(EUROPE) LIMITED

LEND LEASE DORMANT (NO 9)
LIMITED

A & H LONDON

LENDLEASE CONSTRUCTION
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED

BOVIS LEND LEASE GROUP LIMITED
LEND LEASE DORMANT (NO 7)
LIMITED

LEND LEASE DORMANT (NO 1)
LIMITED

LENDLEASE CONSTRUCTION
(LELLIOTT) LIMITED

BOVIS URBAN RENEWAL LIMITED
LENDLEASE EUROPE FINANCE PLC
BOVIS LEND LEASE
MICROELECTRONICS LIMITED
LEND LEASE CELL FAB LIMITED
LEND LEASE FAB TECHNOLOGIES

N/A* - no information available

05804271

00467006

05804565

01219522
SC089468

03832086
05804307

05804267

02989801

01841042

03954113

03448510

03676686
03676363

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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07/11/2006

07/11/2006

07/11/2006

07/11/2006
07/11/2006

07/11/2006
07/11/2006

07/11/2006

07/11/2006

07/11/2006

05/08/2004

15/06/2004

11/06/2002
11/06/2002

911694275

05/06/2007

08/09/2008

08/09/2008

08/09/2008
08/09/2008

08/09/2008

08/09/2008
08/09/2008
08/09/2008
08/09/2008
30/06/2004

02/04/2008
02/04/2008

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director



